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Paikuse, 08.mai.2009

Kettaheide

PB,  1.0kg sünniaeg tulemus klubi
1. Jürgenstein Karl 29.06.1994 29.50
2. Eensalu Maico 4.06.1994 23.48 Tõstamaa

PA, 1.5kg
1. Villmann Randy 5.04.1992 40.76 Sk Altius
2. Kobolt Sander 15.03.1992 30.63 Audru
3. Jaanus John-Caspar 21.09.1993 28.65 Sk Altius
4. Jõe Mihkel 9.09.1992 26.63 Tõstamaa

MJ, 1.75kg
1. Hollas Martin 17.09.1990 44.44 Sk Altius
2. Rits Sander 24.12.1990 41.45 Sk Altius

M, 2.0kg
1. Kaskpeit Indrek 23.06.1981 41.93 KJS Sakala
2. Kond Raul 13.09.1980 39.37 Audru
3. Koovit Güntrer 26.04.1976 35.47 Sk Saarde
4. Kunto Lauri 30.09.1986 35.28 Audru
5. Roosna Märt 8.12.1982 31.05. ind.
6. Jürgenstein Indrek 25.06.1967 30.00
7. Sepp Valdur 29.11.1978 27.10. Häädemeeste
8. Sepp Heldur 28.11.1978 25.70 Häädemeeste

TA, 1.0kg
1. Laasma Liina 13.01.1992 33.45 Tõstamaa
2. Meriorg Gerda 13.07.1993 18.78 Varbla

NJ, 1.0kg
1. Aulik Liisu 24.06.1991 29.00 Sk Altius

N, 1.0kg
1. Lepp Johanna 12.05.1989 33.10 Paikuse vald

NV 35
1. Miil Ülle 11.11.1969 25.12. Paikuse vald

NV50
1. Allika Meeta 22.06.1955 18.18 Paikuse vald

Kuulitõuge

PB, 4kg
1. Eensalu Maico 4.06.1994 .10.17 Tõstamaa

PA, 5kg
1. Villmann Randy 5.04.1992 13.27 Sk Altius

MJ, 6kg
1. Hollas Martin 17.09.1990 14.78 Sk Altius
2. Rits Sander 24.12.1990 13.40 Sk Altius
3. Killing Kaijo 9.04.1990 nov.76 Sk Altius



M, 7.26
1. Koovit Günter 26.04.1976 13.18 Sk Saarde
2. Sepp Heldur 28.11.1978 12.20. Häädemeeste
3. Kond Raul 13.09.1980 12.08. Audru
4. Sepp Valdur 29.11.1978 11.78. Häädemeeste
5. Annuste Rain 1.02.1982 11.70. SMK Paulus
6. Roosna Märt 8.12.1982 10.62. ind.
7. Kunto Lauri 30.09.1986 10.30. Audru
8. Jürgenstein Indrek 25.06.1967 9.62.

TB, 3kg
1. Lille Lillerine 7.03.1996 7.19. Tõstamaa
2. Tugim Triin 8.03.1996 6.19. Tõstamaa

TA, 3kg
1. Laasma Liina 13.01.1992 12.85. Tõstamaa
2. Meriorg Gerda 13.07.1993 08.95. Varbla

NJ, 4kg
1. Aulik Liisu 24.06.1991 11.03. Sk Altius

N, 4kg
1. Lepp Johanna 12.05.1989 10.16. Paikuse vald

NV35, 4kg
1. Miil Ülle 11.11.1969 8.88. Paikuse vald

NV50
1. Allika Meeta 22.05.1955 9.05. Paikuse vald

Odavise

PB, 500gr
1. Kase Kaarel 15.02.1994 44.66 Tõstamaa
2. Jürgenstein Karl 29.06.1994 38.23 Pärnu Ühisgümn.

PA, 600gr
1. Klein Kaido 25.08.1992 44.65 Sk Altius
2. Kobolt Sander 15.03.1992 43.28 Audru
3. Jõe Mihkel 9.09.1992 41.97 Tõstamaa
4. Oidemaa Madis 24.02.1992 34.88 Sk Altius

M-J, 700gr
1. Killing Kaijo 9.04.1990 57.47 Sk Altius
2. Rits Sander 24.12.1990 52.88 Sk Altius
3. Hunt Eerik 27.02.1990 50.36 PKHK
4. Klein Artur 4.07.1991 49.84 PKHK

M, 800gr
1. Roosna Märt 8.12.1982 51.76 ind.

TB, 400gr
1. Lille Lillerine 7.03.1996 27.60 Tõstamaa
2. Tugim Triin 8.03.1996 19.89 Tõstamaa



TA, 500gr
1. Laasma Liina 13.01.1992 48.57 Tõstamaa
2. Haas Eleriin 4.07.1992 29.68 Sk Altius
3. Tammeoks Kärolin 7.02.1992 28.99 PKHK

N, 600gr
1. Lepp Johanna 12.05.1989 38.06. Paikuse vald
2. Tammeoks Kärolin 7.02.1992 27.94 PKHK
3. Haas Eleriin 4.07.1992 25.64 Sk Altius

NV35, 600gr
1. ˇMiil Ülle 11.11.1969 22.62 Paikuse vald

NV50, 500gr
1. Allika Meeta 22.05.1955 22.86 Paikuse vald
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PA, 5kg
1. Villmann Randy 5.04.1992 51.83 Sk Altius
2. Kannimäe Daniel 3.03.1993 30.70 Sk Altius
3. Jaanus John-Caspar 21.09.1993 23.88 Sk Altius

TB, 3kg
1. Maal Eneli 24.06.1995 28.76 Häädemeeste

TA, 3kg
1. Hunt Kertu 21.03.1992 42.05. Sk Altius

N-J, 4kg
1. Aulik Liisu 24.06.1991 36.04. Sk Altius
2. Hunt Kertu 21.03.1992 34.64 Sk Altius

Peakohtunik: Priit Neeme


